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District 1 / Unique

District 1 / Unique

District 1 / Unique

District 1 / Unique

50035.1

50044.1

50045.1

50046.1

50047.1

50048.1

50056.1

50058.1

50012.2

50901.1

50903.1

50904.1

50905.1

50914.1

50176.1

50193.1

50139.2

50142.2

50242.1

50243.1

50244.1

50205.2

Plounerin U O Tregor 1

Ploumiliau As 1

Trebeurden Pleum Fc 2

Plounerin U O Tregor 1

Pontrieux Ent Trieux 1

Perros Louannec Us 2

Trebeurden Pleum Fc 2

Pontrieux Ent Trieux 1

Lannion Servel As 1

Pommerit Le Merzer 1

Guingamp Scb 1

Pleubian Pleumeur As 1

Le Foeil E.S. 1

Guingamp Scb 1

La Motte Av S 1

Plounevez Lanrivain 1

Plounevez Lanrivain 1

La Ploeucoise 1

St Brieuc Ccl 1

Tredaniel Moncontou 1

Tremuson A.S. 1

Pledran Cs 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

19/12/2021

19/12/2021

30/01/2022

13/02/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

19/12/2021

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

30/01/2022

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

23593352

23593361

23593362

23593363

23593364

23593365

23593373

23593375

23593395

23595448

23595450

23595451

23595452

23595461

23593997

23594014

23594026

23594029

23594129

23594130

23594131

23594158

Perros Louannec Us 2

Pedernec Mbs 1

Plestin A.S. 1

As Mayotte Guingamp 1

Ploubezre U.S. 1

Lannion Servel As 1

Squiffiec Tregonneau 1

Plestin A.S. 1

Trebeurden Pleum Fc 2

Plourivo Av Du Goelo 2

Ploumagoar Rc 2

Plelo A.S. 1

Fc Plouagat Chate La 1

Plourivo Av Du Goelo 2

Ploufragan Fc 2

St Caradec U.S. 1

Fc Poulancre Mur 1

Uzel Merleac As 2

St Brieuc Ginglin As 3

Tregueux As 2

Pledran Cs 2

Tregueux As 2

551116

520635

552103

551116

552030

550087

552103

552030

553216

548280

500109

549516

527066

500109

522665

552029

552029

502003

533333

581390

522445

510281

550087

518471

518474

563623

524747

553216

532499

518474

552103

560540

540887

521111

563717

560540

563763

519952

580992

550125

508663

520171

510281

520171

1

2

4

3

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H



DISTRICT FOOTBALL COTES D'ARMOR Matchs remis / rejoués

FOOT 2000 - FFF 01/02/2022 16:52 Page 2 / 9

District 1 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

50837.1

50840.1

50854.1

50804.2

50295.1

50307.1

50309.1

50310.1

50311.1

50315.1

50321.1

51677.1

51678.1

51679.1

51681.1

51682.1

51694.1

51697.1

51699.1

Broons Trémeur As 1

St Cast Le Guildo Es 1

St Cast Le Guildo Es 1

Plelan Fc Pvc 1

Perros Louannec Us 3

Ploubezre Us 2

Treguier Tregor Fc 2

Us Pays Rochois Lang 2

Penvenan Ja 1

St Quay Perros 1

Us Pays Rochois Lang 2

Treglamus Us 1

Belle Isle As 1

Pluzunet U.S. 1

Bourbriac Us 1

Gurunhuel Ent Guer 1

Begard Cs 3

Treglamus Us 1

Pabu A.S. 1

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

19/12/2021

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

19/12/2021

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

Poule E

Poule A

Poule B

23595318

23595321

23595335

23595351

23594248

23594260

23594262

23594263

23594264

23594268

23594274

23669766

23669767

23669768

23669770

23669771

23669783

23669786

23669788

Yvignac U.S. 1

Plelan Fc Pvc 1

Yvignac U.S. 1

Broons Trémeur As 1

Pontrieux E.Trieux F 2

Perros Louannec Us 3

St Quay Perros 1

Rospez C.S. 1

Coatreven Ent Du Rud 1

Us Pays Rochois Lang 2

Pontrieux E.Trieux F 2

Graces As 3

Pabu A.S. 1

Plouisy Us 2

Begard Cs 3

Louargat U.S. 1

Louargat U.S. 1

Pluzunet U.S. 1

Bourbriac Us 1

544275

501906

501906

581221

550087

524747

581871

560514

502213

526694

560514

519596

517116

520636

508667

546966

502282

519596

531051

544276

581221

544276

544275

552030

550087

526694

520763

531058

560514

552030

522664

531051

524312

502282

516349

516349

520636

508667

5

11

13

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H
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District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

50439.1

50440.1

50441.1

50443.1

50444.1

50445.1

50450.1

50458.1

50459.1

50403.2

50407.2

50408.2

50505.1

50507.1

50508.1

50510.1

50515.1

50523.1

50471.2

52096.1

52100.1

52119.1

Mael Carhaix  U.S. 1

Plusquellec Rc 1

Rostrenen Fc 2

St Nicolas Usap 1

Plussulien As 1

Plounevez Lanri Us 2

Lanfains A.S. 1

Kerien Magoar A.S. 1

Mael Carhaix  U.S. 1

Plounevez Lanri Us 2

Plesidy Fc Trieuc 1

La Croix Corlay Fc 2

Plouagat Chat Lan Fc 2

Plelo As 2

Tremuson As 2

St Agathon Es 1

Pludual As 1

St Quay Port Fc 2

St Agathon Es 1

Ploufragan Fc 3

St Julien A.S.L. 1

St Carreuc Henon Us 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

13/02/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

30/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

23594524

23594525

23594526

23594528

23594529

23594530

23594535

23594543

23594544

23594554

23594558

23594559

23594656

23594658

23594659

23594661

23594666

23594674

23594688

23733034

23733038

23733057

Callac U.S. 1

Lanfains A.S. 1

Kerien Magoar A.S. 1

Bulat Pestivien Es 1

La Croix Corlay Fc 2

St Nicolas Usap 1

Rostrenen Fc 2

Plussulien As 1

Rostrenen Fc 2

Kerien Magoar A.S. 1

Plusquellec Rc 1

Rostrenen Fc 2

Pludual As 1

Paimpol Stade Fc 3

St Quay Port Fc 2

Goudelin Us 2

Pordic Binic Fc 2

Lanvollon Js 2

Pludual As 1

Quessoy Us 3

Hillion As 2

St Brieuc Cobsp 3

502241

535736

510213

582341

516835

552029

525911

525910

502241

552029

551676

548918

563717

521111

522445

528213

549517

553315

528213

563763

530414

582353

501930

525911

525910

548156

548918

582341

510213

516835

510213

525910

535736

510213

549517

502300

553315

521844

580625

516444

549517

509653

520431

541361

9

10

12

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

15H
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District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 2 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

50638.1

50639.1

50642.1

50646.1

50660.1

50604.2

51742.1

51744.1

51748.1

50771.1

50772.1

50774.1

50775.1

50777.1

50778.1

50791.1

50738.2

50969.1

50970.1

50971.1

50972.1

50985.1

Brehand Evron Fc 2

Treve Sp. 1

L'Hermitage Lorge Fc 1

Allineuc Js 1

Brehand Evron Fc 2

Landehen Js 1

Tremorel Loscouet Fc 1

Lanrelas Cs 2

Jugon Les Vallees Fc 2

Crehen Plud Val Fc 2

St Alban Fccp 1

Henansal Hdb 1

Erquy Us 2

Henanbihen Us Ff 2

Plelan Vilde  Fc 2

Pledeliac Hunau Us 2

Plelan Vilde  Fc 2

Pleubian Pleumeur As 2

Penvenan Ja 2

Lezardrieux Ustlp 2

Coatreven Es 2

Rospez Cs 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

Poule A

23594921

23594922

23594925

23594929

23594943

23594953

23700103

23700105

23700109

23595186

23595187

23595189

23595190

23595192

23595193

23595206

23595219

23655499

23655500

23655501

23655502

23655515

Plemy Am.Laiq. 1

Loudeac Osc 3

Allineuc Js 1

Uzel Merleac As 3

Allineuc Js 1

Uzel Merleac As 3

Merdrignac Cs 2

Bobital Brusvily As 2

Tremorel Loscouet Fc 1

Henanbihen Us Ff 2

Erquy Us 2

Plelan Vilde  Fc 2

Lamballe Fc 3

St Alban Fccp 1

Coetquen St Helen 1

Lamballe Fc 3

Crehen Plud Val Fc 2

Us Pays Rochois Lang 3

Rospez Cs 2

Treguier Tregor Fc 3

Lannion Servel As 3

Treguier Tregor Fc 3

563624

525067

528819

535185

563624

502211

522021

523247

582322

580626

581819

548340

546148

550858

581221

582337

581221

549516

502213

550086

531058

520763

517216

549518

535185

550125

535185

550125

502208

560507

522021

550858

546148

581221

551778

581819

563801

551778

580626

560514

520763

581871

553216

581871

6

7

8

20

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

13H

15H

13H

13H
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District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

51033.1

51034.1

51036.1

51037.1

51038.1

51048.1

51611.1

51613.1

51614.1

51616.1

51624.1

51631.1

51634.1

51579.2

51165.1

51167.1

51168.1

La Chapelle Neuve Fc 1

Belle Isle As 2

Cavan Js 2

Pontrieux E Trieux F 3

Tredrez As 2

Pontrieux E Trieux F 3

Lanvollon Js 3

Guingamp Scb 2

Lantic Fc 1

St Agathon Es 2

Guingamp Scb 2

Lanvollon Js 3

Tremeloir Fc 1

Lantic Fc 1

Mael Carhaix Us 2

Plougernevel K.Breiz 2

St Nicolas Usap 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

19/12/2021

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

19/12/2021

23/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

23655629

23655630

23655632

23655633

23655634

23655644

23657325

23657327

23657328

23657330

23657338

23657345

23657348

23657359

23655893

23655895

23655896

Plougras Es 1

Pedernec Mbs 2

Prat Us 2

Plougonver Us 1

Louargat Us 2

Plestin As 2

Squiffiec Tregon Fc 2

Ploumagoar Rc 3

Pommerit Merzer Es 2

Goudelin Us 3

Squiffiec Tregon Fc 2

Guingamp Scb 2

Goudelin Us 3

Tremeloir Fc 1

St Brandan Quint Fc 3

Kerien Magoar As 2

Plaine Haute As 1

537617

517116

519953

552030

523689

552030

516444

500109

541223

528213

500109

516444

538565

541223

502241

560113

582341

542337

518471

511442

519106

516349

518474

532499

540887

548280

521844

532499

500109

521844

538565

581881

525910

522438

14

17

15

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H

15H

15H

13H

13H

13H
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District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

District 3 / Unique

51819.1

51844.1

51845.1

51846.1

51847.1

51848.1

51849.1

51850.1

51854.1

51776.2

51902.1

51903.1

51921.1

51967.1

51976.1

51985.1

51455.1

51463.1

51423.2

Tremuson As 3

Hillion As 3

Tremuson As 3

St Brieuc Ccl 2

Ploufragan Assh 2

Plouagat Chat Lan Fc 3

Plerin Fc 4

Tregueux As 3

Brehand Evron Fc 3

Tregueux As 3

La Motte As 2

Tredaniel Moncontour 2

Plouguenast Fc Lie 3

St Alban Fccp 2

Noyal Es 1

St Aaron Cs 1

F.C. Le Hingle Trevr 1

Plelan Vilde  Fc 3

Plelan Vilde  Fc 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

30/01/2022

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

Poule H

23711218

23711243

23711244

23711245

23711246

23711247

23711248

23711249

23711253

23711266

23711399

23711400

23711418

23711544

23711553

23711562

23656829

23656837

23656863

Boqueho Et 2

Pordic Binic Fc 3

Coetmieux Fc Camp 2

Brehand Evron Fc 3

Ploufragan Fc 4

Langueux Us 3

Boqueho Et 2

St Brieuc Fo 2

Tremuson As 3

Coetmieux Fc Camp 2

Plumieux Esap 2

Hemonstoir Spac 1

Tredaniel Moncontour 2

Landehen Js 2

St Alban Fccp 2

St Cast Le Guildo Es 2

Caulnes Rance Fc 2

Coetquen St Helen 2

Broons Tremeur As 3

522445

520431

522445

533333

529576

563717

549514

520171

563624

520171

522665

581390

517852

581819

528441

523034

560260

581221

581221

521390

580625

582610

563624

563763

519905

521390

541180

522445

582610

581225

524318

581390

502211

581819

501906

542054

563801

544275

19

22

21

18

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

13H
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District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

52222.2

52223.2

52234.2

53733.2

53735.2

53196.1

53190.2

53192.2

53195.2

53596.2

53598.2

53607.2

53609.2

52293.2

52294.2

52305.2

52318.2

52321.2

52324.2

St Quay Perros 2

Pedernec Mbs 3

Begard Cs 4

Pludual As 2

S.C. Tredarzec 1

Lantic Fc 2

Tremeloir Fc 2

Lantic Fc 2

Gommenec H Fc 1

Guingamp Mayotte 2

Plouisy Académie Ivo 1

Plesidy Fc Trieuc 2

Bourbriac Us 2

La Chapelle Neuve Fc 2

Plusquellec Rc 2

Plounevez Lanri Us 3

St Guen Esm 1

Plussulien As 2

La Croix Corlay Fc 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

16/01/2022

19/12/2021

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

30/01/2022

23/01/2022

30/01/2022

09/01/2022

Poule A

Poule B

Poule C

Poule D

Poule E

Poule F

Poule G

23879241

23879242

23879253

24092629

24092631

23936834

23936843

23936845

23936848

24051301

24051303

24051312

24051314

23880163

23880164

23880192

23880297

23880300

23880303

Pluzunet Us 2

Plounerin Uodt 2

St Quay Perros 2

Plouisy Us 3

Pludual As 2

Plouagat Chat Lan Fc 4

Gommenec H Fc 1

Tremeloir Fc 2

Plelo As 3

Plesidy Fc Trieuc 2

Guingamp Mayotte 2

Plouisy Académie Ivo 1

Coadout Js 1

Plougonver Us 2

Plougras Es 2

Locarn Carnoet Asch 2

Plussulien As 2

La Croix Corlay Fc 3

Mur Poulancre Fc 3

526694

518471

502282

549517

560402

541223

538565

541223

554087

563623

560880

551676

508667

537617

535736

552029

522443

516835

548918

520636

551116

526694

524312

549517

563717

554087

538565

521111

551676

563623

560880

531333

519106

542337

528212

516835

548918

580992

25

29

24

31

30

27

28

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

13H

13H
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District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

52326.2

52327.2

52332.2

52338.2

52339.2

52340.2

52348.2

52353.2

52369.2

52375.1

52384.2

52398.2

52399.2

52413.2

52415.2

52423.2

52428.2

52429.2

Plaine Haute As 2

Allineuc Js 2

Lanfains As 2

St Carreuc Henon Us 3

Lanfains As 2

L Hermitage Lorge Fc 2

Loudeac St Bug Fc 3

Treve Sport 2

Tremorel Us 2

Pledeliac Hunau Us 4

Plemy Al 2

St Meloir Es. 2

Quevert Fc 2

F.C. Le Hingle Trevr 2

Trelat Taden Al 2

St Cast Le Guildo Es 3

Bourseul Fc 1

Pleslin Tr Beaussais 3

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

23/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

05/12/2021

05/12/2021

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

23/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

Poule H

Poule I

Poule J

Poule K

Poule L

Poule M

Poule N

23880398

23880399

23880404

23880410

23880411

23880412

23880495

23880500

23880535

23880543

23880567

23880597

23880598

23880763

23880765

23881055

23881060

23881061

Lanfains As 2

St Carreuc Henon Us 3

St Carreuc Henon Us 3

Le Vieux Bourg Fc 2

Allineuc Js 2

Plaine Haute As 2

St Caradec Us 2

St Caradec Us 2

Illifaut Cs 2

Brehand Evron Fc 4

Collinee Asmene 2014 1

Jugon Les Vallees Fc 3

Yvignac Us 2

Evran Stade 3

Lanvallay Us 3

St Potan As 2

St Potan As 2

Crehen Plud Val Fc 3

522438

535185

525911

582353

525911

528819

533335

525067

522021

582337

517216

532693

552031

560260

521858

501906

560791

522976

525911

582353

582353

523248

535185

522438

519952

519952

522025

563624

552032

582322

544276

519951

521224

522027

522027

580626

26

34

35

39

33

32

38

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

15H

15H

13H

15H

13H

13H

13H

13H

15H

15H

13H
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District 4 / Unique

District 4 / Unique

52431.2

52432.2

52443.2

52444.2

52445.2

53622.2

F.C. Frehel 1

St Alban Fccp 3

St Alban Fccp 3

Tregomar Fc 1

Henansal Hdb 2

St Julien As 2

-

-

-

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

06/02/2022

06/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

13/02/2022

06/02/2022

16/01/2022

16/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

09/01/2022

Poule O

Poule P

23881081

23881082

23881093

23881094

23881095

24055372

Tregomar Fc 1

Ruca Us 2

Coetmieux Fc Camp 3

Ruca Us 2

F.C. Frehel 1

Plerneuf Atlético 1

760514

581819

581819

537616

548340

530414

537616

546964

582610

546964

760514

560991

36

37

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

RP

15H

13H

13H

15H

15H

13H


